South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
April 25, 2024, 03:52:52 am

Session 121 - (2015-2016)

H 3247 Joint Resolution, By Rutherford, Douglas, McCoy, McKnight, Weeks, W.J. McLeod and Gilliard
Summary: Expungement of Criminal Offenses Study Committee

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO CONTINUE THE "STUDY COMMITTEE ON EXPUNGEMENT OF CRIMINAL OFFENSES"
UNTIL DECEMBER 31, 2015.

12/18/14
12/18/14
01/13/15
01/13/15
02/04/15
02/04/15
02/05/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/12/15
02/12/15
02/12/15

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 168)
Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 168)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Weeks, W.J.McLeod
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary (House Journal-page 34)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Gilliard

Read second time (House Journal-page 33)

Roll call Yeas-75 Nays-36 (House Journal-page 33)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 30)
Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 8)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 8)

Page 1 of 1



