South Carolina Legislature

April 25, 2024, 03:52:52 am

Session 121 - (2015-2016)

H 3247 Joint Resolution, By Rutherford, Douglas, McCoy, McKnight, Weeks, W.J. McLeod and Gilliard

Summary: Expungement of Criminal Offenses Study Committee

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO CONTINUE THE "STUDY COMMITTEE ON EXPUNGEMENT OF CRIMINAL OFFENSES" UNTIL DECEMBER 31, 2015.

12/18/14	House	Prefiled
12/18/14	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/13/15	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 168)
01/13/15	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 168)
02/04/15	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Weeks, W.J.McLeod
02/04/15	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary (House Journal-page 34)
02/05/15	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Gilliard
02/11/15	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 33)
02/11/15	House	Roll call Yeas-75 Nays-36 (House Journal-page 33)
02/12/15	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 30)
02/12/15	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 8)
02/12/15	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 8)